To:

From: Lesley Groff
Sent: Thur 1/17/2019 3:54:20 PM
Subject: Re: Paris Schedule

[ am changing tickets fo-lan. 26-28 and-o Jan. 24-28. . he said nothing about

.. will include you on new tickets once I have them

on an 16,2019, 505 o [

[ 11 call him tomorrow. | don’t know cannot found a sleep as usual . His message was @ we
should review who comes and when :
natilic 22 -24. maya . 24-25 lttle arma 24-27 dara 26-28. Nothing clse
Envoyé de mon iPhone

Le 17 janv. 2019 a 02:41, Lesley {'jm’r‘f=- a ¢crit ;

I purchased all the tickets for the guests today per JE request ...then
sent Jeftrey the schedule at 6:39pm EST (12:39am Paris time) ... what
time did he tell you to change it all? (and why are you still
awake!!1777)

Begin forwarded message:

From: Lesley Groff _
Subject: Paris Sch

Date: January 16, 2019 at 6:39:03 PM EST
To: Jefffrey Epstein <jeevacation@agmail.com=>

Reminder: Kifah, Pinto, Jack Lang, Raafat, Terje, Sultan, Eduardo, Nicole, Jabor,

Maoritx, Bannon, Asrid, Annas

Tues. Jan. 22, 2019 Paris

Reminder: Bella on holiday Jan. 22-25

TBD Depart NY

TBD Arrive Paris

:2:4(};:0_ to ARRIVE CDG via B2#865 (Rec. :,fm-

EFTA_R1_01084343
EFTA02272552



Wed. Jan. 23, 2019 Paris

TBD Appt w/Xavier Cartron at his office for a presentation (this is
only day Xavier available to meet as he leaves for
Riyad after this)

Thurs. Jan. 24, 2019 Paris
Fri. Jan. 25, 2019 Paris

1:30pm -m DEPART CDG via B2#866 (Rec, Loc-
5:1 ﬂpm-m ARRIVE CDG via AF#1753(Rec. Lnr_

6:55pm | (0 ARRIVE CDG via LO#335 (Rec

Sat, Jan. 26, 2019 Paris

4:50pr to ARRIVE CDG via SU2458 (Rec.
Loc# ]

7:45pm -n DEPART CDG via LO#336 (Rec.

Loc )

Sun. Jan. 27, 2019 Paris

EFTA_R1_01084344
EFTA02272553



1:2 ﬂp:_ to DEPART CDG via AF#3374 (Rec. Lo f-

Mon, Jan. 28, 2019 Paris

6:55pm w}l RT CDG via SU3003 (Rec.
Loc

Tues. Jan. 29, 2019 Paris

Wed. Jan. 30, 2019 Paris
Thurs. Jan. 31, 2019 Paris-NY

TBD Depart Paris

TBD Arrive NY

EFTA_R1_01084345

EFTA02272554



